
Batch Details

CPT DEC.’15CPT DEC.’15

CPTIPCCFINAL CA 

DAYS TIMINGS COMMENCEMENT COMPLETION

XA

BRANCH BATCH

ANDHERI

XBBORIVALI

All 7 Days

All 7 Days

All 7 Days

All 7 Days

All 7 Days

1.30 pm to 6.30 pm

1.30 pm to 6.30 pm

1.30 pm to 6.30 pm

1.30 pm to 6.30 pm

1.30 pm to 6.30 pm

25/06/2015

25/06/2015

25/06/2015

15/11/2015

VASAI XC

CHARNI ROAD XE

XDDADAR

25/06/2015

25/06/2015

15/11/2015

15/11/2015

15/11/2015

15/11/2015

FEES 

Tuition Fees

Service Tax @ 14%

Total

22,500/-

3,150/-

25,650/-

Mode Of Payment 

Fees will be accepted only by cheque.  Cheque should be drawn in the name of  
“J. K. Shah Classes”

Please Note

Outstation cheques are not accepted,  in such a case payment should be made by 
draft/pay order
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