

## CPT DEC.'15

## **Batch Details**

BRANCH	BATCH	DAYS	TIMINGS	COMMENCEMENT	COMPLETION
ANDHERI	XA	All 7 Days	1.30 pm to 6.30 pm	25/06/2015	15/11/2015
BORIVALI	ХВ	All 7 Days	1.30 pm to 6.30 pm	25/06/2015	15/11/2015
VASAI	XC	All 7 Days	1.30 pm to 6.30 pm	25/06/2015	15/11/2015
DADAR	XD	All 7 Days	1.30 pm to 6.30 pm	25/06/2015	15/11/2015
CHARNI ROAD	XE	All 7 Days	1.30 pm to 6.30 pm	25/06/2015	15/11/2015

FEES				
Tuition Fees	22,500/-			
Service Tax @ 14%	3,150/-			
Total	25,650/-			

## **Mode Of Payment**

Fees will be accepted only by cheque. Cheque should be drawn in the name of "J. K. Shah Classes"

## **Please Note**

Outstation cheques are not accepted, in such a case payment should be made by draft/pay order